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Déti - 200 m
Cislo Cas
53 00:51.32
52 00:51.97
55 00:52.48
51 00:56.40
56 00:59.85
54 01:04.99
58 01:16.69
57 02:11.60
Zakyné - 1,7 km
Cislo Cas
75 09:34.00
76 09:41.00
72 12:35.00
74 12:35.00

71 09:42.00
73 10:19.00
54
Juniofi - 8,5 km
Cislo Cas
102 45:48.00

101 63:26.00
Zeny - 6 km
Cislo Cas

141 28:32.22

144 35:30.54

163 36:38.29

151 43:17.16

Jméno

Simon Janovsky
EliSka Pokorné
Matydas Dvorak

Jan Stenbauer
Kristyna Souckova
Vojtéch Blahos$
Kristyna Zapachova

Michael Nikolajenko

Jméno

Nicola Michalkova
Veronika Tebichova
Lenka Szabova

Lucie Mikova

Jméno

St&pan Janovsky
Ladislav Mika
Vojtéch Blaho$

Jméno
Tomas Mleziva

Jakub Kirsner

Jméno

RUt Bursikova
Anna Méskovd
Jana Jechoutkova

Katerina Tebichové

Muzi (vSechny kategorie) - 8,5 km

Cislo Cas
146 34:22.50
153 35:56.00
154 36:10.00
147 36:46.39
158 37:17.11
145 37:34.93
160 38:35.00
142 39:21.00
149 40:05.00
157 40:13.00
162 41:00.24
156 41:48.00
161 42:37.00
165 42:40.00
159 45:42.00
164 51:39.00
143 52:05.00
155 55:44.00
148 57:17.00
150 58:39.00
152 59:30.00

Jméno

Jiri Jansa

Rudolf Jadnosik
Pavel Sustr

Jiri Némec

Pavel Hopfinger
Jiri Dvorak
Ladislav Pillar
Jakub Dvorak
Tomds Macek
Quido Hernych
Martin Kyslinger
Zdenék Dolezdlek
Petr Kukla

Josef Navratil
Michal KirSner
Libor Vnoucek
Karel Janovsky
Karel Bohé&c¢
Frantisek Hajicek
Zdenék Vanéclek

Miroslav Tebich

Kategorie
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti
Déti

Kategorie
Z&kyné
Z&kyné
Z&kyné
Z&kyné

Kategorie
ZAci
ZAci

Déti

Kategorie
Juniofi

Juniofi

Kategorie
Zeny 71
Zeny 71
Zeny 71
Zeny 71

Kategorie
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M3
Muzi M2
Muzi M1
Muzi M3
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M2
Muzi M1
Muzi M3
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M2
Muzi M2

Roc¢nik
2005
2002
2004
2004
2002
2005
2006
2009

Roc¢nik
2000
1999
1997
1999

Ro¢nik
1998
2000
2005

Roénik
1996
1996

Rocnik
1989
1989
1983
1969

Rocnik
1966
1971
1966
1948
1967
1975
1952
1981
1979
1973
1983
1955
1977
1949
1976
1974
1944
1947
1951
1963
1969

Bydlisté
Praha 8
Praha 6
Mladé Vozice
Smilovy Hory
Stojslavice
Mlada Vozice
Smilovy Hory
Pisek

Bydlisté
Praha 10
Tébor
Smilovy Hory
Smilovy Hory

Bydlisté
Praha 8
Smilovy Hory

Mlada Vozice

Bydlisté
Praha 10
Praha 10

Bydlisté
Horska Kvilda
Praha

Janov

Tébor

Bydlisté

Pisek

Vlasim

Tébor

Bernartice

Tébor

Mlada Vozice
Lomnice nad Luznici
Lestina

Ceské Budé&jovice
Téabor

Vsetin, Horni Jasenka
Tébor

Tébor

Strancice

Praha 10

Mlada Vozice
Praha 8

Tébor

Jistebnice

Praha

Tébor
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Muzi M1 - 8,5 km
Cislo Cas
145 37:34.93
142 39:21.00
149 40:05.00
157 40:13.00
162 41:00.24
161 42:37.00
159 45:42.00
164 51:39.00
Muzi M2 - 8,5 km
Cislo Cas
146 34:22.50
153 35:56.00
154 36:10.00
158 37:17.11
156 41:48.00
150 58:39.00
152 59:30.00
Muzi M3 - 8,5 km
Cislo Cas
147 36:46.39
160 38:35.00
165 42:40.00
143 52:05.00
155 55:44.00
148 57:17.00

Jméno

Jiri Dvorak
Jakub Dvorak
Toméas Macek
Quido Hernych
Martin Kyslinger
Petr Kukla
Michal KirSner

Libor Vnoucek

Jméno

Jiri Jansa

Rudolf Jadnosik
Pavel Sustr

Pavel Hopfinger
Zdenék Dolezdlek
Zdenék Vanéclek

Miroslav Tebich

Jméno

Jiri Némec
Ladislav Pillar
Josef Navratil
Karel Janovsky
Karel Bohé&c

FrantiSek Hajicek

Kategorie
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1
Muzi M1

Kategorie
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2
Muzi M2

Kategorie
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M3
Muzi M3

Rocnik

1975
1981
1979
1973
1983
1977
1976
1974

Roénik

1966
1971
1966
1967
1955
1963
1969

Roénik

1948
1952
1949
1944
1947
1951

Bydlisté

Mlada Vozice

Lestina

Ceské Budégjovice
Tébor

Vsetin, Horni Jasenka
Tébor

Praha 10

Mlada Vozice

Bydlisté
Pisek
Vlasim
Tébor
Tébor
Tébor
Praha
Tébor

Bydlisté

Bernartice

Lomnice nad Luznici
Strancice

Praha 8

Tébor

Jistebnice
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